D
F
32 ttpsales@apiheattransfer.com  262.554.8330  www.thermaltransfer.com
A
IR
 C
O
O

2	 25 amps	 12.6 amps	 4.2	 300	 2200
*Other connection types available. Please consult factory for assistance.
How to Order
Model
Series
DF
DFR - Relief
Bypass Included
Model Size Selected Motor
Specification
NM - No Motor
4A - 12 Volt DC
4B - 24 Volt DC
9 - Hydraulic
Motor
– – –
Connection
Type*
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
7 - 37° Male Flare
Relief Bypass
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
ADD FOR DFR MODELS ONLY
–
Fluid Cooling Mobile DF Series
D
F
33  www.thermaltransfer.com  ttpsales@apiheattranasfer.com  262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 D
F
Dimensions - 12 & 24 Volt DC Motors
Models DF-11 and DF-12
3/8 NPT PORT
FOR OPTIONAL
TEMP SENSOR
E
D
J
RELIEF BYPASS
C
K
H
G
.53 DIA
4 HOLES
IN*
B
K
F
A
FLOW
AIR FLOW
(2 PLACES)
POWER LEAD
 12" LONG
DF-11